2017 Samsung Category Catalog
Samsung System Air Conditioner
Eco Heating System
Powerful and eco-friendly air and water solutions for cooling and heating
2
2017 Samsung Category Catalog
Samsung system air conditioner
Adopt air conditioning solutions from a trusted brand

General conditions
- Location / Design Conditions / Application Setting
Equipment
- Installation Diagram / Available Equipment List Check
Comparions chart
- Monthly Heating Load / Annual Energy Consumption & Cost
/ CO2 Emission / GHG Benefit / LCC Analysis
17
2017 Samsung Category Catalog
Samsung Eco Heating System
Residential Solution Commercial Solution
Power Source kW EHS Split EHS Mono EHS TDM DVM HE DVM HT
Outdoor Unit
1P, 220-240V
50Hz
4.0 – 5.0 AE040JXEDEH AE050JXYDEH
6.0 AE060JXEDEH RD060PHXEA
7.0 RD070PHXEA
8.0 RD080PHXEA
9.0 AE090JXEDEH AE090JXYDEH
11.0 RD110PHXEA
12.0 AE120JXEDEH AE120JXYDEH
14.0 AE140JXEDEH AE140JXYDEH RD140PHXEA
16.0 AE160JXEDEH AE160JXYDEH RD160PHXEA
3P, 380-415V
50Hz
9.0 AE090JXEDGH AE090JXYDGH
12.0 AE120JXEDGH AE120JXYDGH
14.0 AE140JXEDGH AE140JXYDGH
16.0 AE160JXEDGH AE160JXYDGH
DVM
Outdoor
3P, 380-415V
50Hz
- DVM S series DVM S series
DVM EHS
Hydro
1P, 220-240V
50Hz
9.0 AE090JNYDEH NH080PHXEA
16.0 AE160JNYDEH NH160PHXEA AM160FNBDEH AM160FNBFEB
32.0 AM320FNBDEH AM250FNBFEB
50.0 AM500FNBDEH
3P, 380-415V
50Hz
9.0 AE090JNYDGH AM160FNBFGB
16.0 AE160JNYDGH AM250FNBFGB
2017 Samsung Category Catalog
18
Legal and additional information
For mere information kontakt: